 1
High Flow
PC Interfaceable
World Calibrator
Rev: 18 october 2023
Displayless VERSION VFD-VERSION
(Vacuum Fluorescent Display)
F&J SPECIALTY PRODUCTS, INC.

Installation Category: Pollution Degree 2
Enclosure Rating: IPXO
Communications Ports: Dual RS232 (DB-9 connectors); one USB-B connector
PO OS: Windows 98, Windows XP, Vista, Windows 7 and Windows 10 operating systems
Unique VFD Version Features
• 4x24 VFD display
• 4 button key pad for stand alone operation
• Volume totalization calibration feature
Common Features and Specifications
High Flow World Calibrator Series
 5
HIGH FLOW MODELS
100-120 VAC  200-240 VAC
Model CFM (m3/hr)  Model CFM (m3/hr)
WC-890-PC 15 to 90 (26 - 153)  WC-890E-PC 15 to 90 (26 - 153)
WC-125-PC 30 to 125 (51 - 212)  WC-125E-PC 30 to 125 (51 - 212)
WC-150-PC 40 to 150 (68 - 255)  WC-150E-PC 40 to 150 (68 - 255)
WC-200-PC 50 to 200  (85 - 340)  WC-200E-PC 50 to 200  (85 - 340)
WC-300-PC 60 to 300  (102 - 510)  WC-300E-PC 60 to 300  (102 - 510)
WC-400-PC 60 to 400 (102 - 680)  WC-400E-PC 60 to 400 (102 - 680)
WC-500-PC 100 to 500 (170 - 850)  WC-500E-PC 100 to 500 (170 - 850)
WC-600-PC 100 to 600 (170 - 1020)  WC-600E-PC 100 to 600 (170 - 1020)
WORLD CALIBRATOR
Displayless Version
Typical Flow Range
WORLD CALIBRATOR
Vacuum Fluorescent Display Version
Typical Flow Range
HIGH FLOW MODELS
100-120 VAC  200-240 VAC
Model CFM (m3/hr)  Model CFM (m3/hr)
WC-890-VFD 15 to 90 (26 - 153)  WC-890E-VFD 15 to 90 (26 - 153)
WC-125-VFD 30 to 125 (51 - 212)  WC-125E-VFD 30 to 125 (51 - 212)
WC-150-VFD 40 to 150 (68 - 255)  WC-150E-VFD 40 to 150 (68 - 255)
WC-200-VFD 50 to 200  (85 - 340)  WC-200E-VFD 50 to 200  (85 - 340)
WC-300-VFD 60 to 300  (102 - 510)  WC-300E-VFD 60 to 300  (102 - 510)
WC-400-VFD 60 to 400 (102 - 680)  WC-400E-VFD 60 to 400 (102 - 680)
WC-500-VFD 100 to 500 (170 - 850)  WC-500E-VFD 100 to 500 (170 - 850)
WC-600-VFD 100 to 600 (170 - 1020)  WC-600E-VFD 100 to 600 (170 - 1020)
Note: F&J Multi-Sensor World Calibrator models are only manufactured in the
 Vacuum Fluorescent Display Series
 6
U